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Class : FIREBALL

NATIONAL YACHT CLUB

ColinP .M Mullen's -1t ace R esults P rogram - V ersion 3

HEINEKEN FIREBALL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Dun

Laoghaire

FINAL RESULTS

John Lavery
Martyn Lewis
Cotin Goodman
Jim Hunt

Vince Horey
Hatthew Sanderson
David ¥inder
D.J. Edwards
Malcolm Davies
Tim Rush
¥illiam Voerman
Hugh Watson
Steve Goacher
Jeremy Hartiey
Erich Moser
Angus Hermings
Ian Gibbs

Glen Truswell
David Wade
Karen Bowdler
Frederic Mouches
Kevin Hope
Peter Hay
Hatthew Larkin
Tof Nicoll-Griffith
Kurt Liechti
Ruan 8'Tiarnaigh
Alex Bale

David Parker
Ivan Gibbons
Andrew Pearce
Alisdair James
Matthew Treadwell
Chris Payne
Ludovic Alleaume
Fritz Widmer
P.M. Colebank
Tomas Musil

Mark Malleson
David Krizek
Michael Rayner
Gary Russam
Walter Walsh
Jonathan Batt
David Mason
Alastair Court

David 0'Brien
Richard Bailey
Jim Turner

Vyv Townend
John Hebb
Dominic Cook
Dave Walker
Steve Chesney
fan Cadwallader
Simon Hiscocks
Alec Lanham-Love
Keith Brebner .
Tim Edlund
Russell Thorne
Ryedi .Moser
Johin Newell
pavid Pannell
Olive Harries
Stiron Goldsmith
Stephen Bowdler
Jean Francois Novel
Simon Hextall
Richard Harper
Geoff Larkin
Peter Kelly
Thomas wildi
Stephen 0'Boyle
Jon Bale

Ian Gill
G1en‘ﬁendenryth
Simon Coppen
Marcus Scrace
Martin Treadwell
Simon Brown
Hilfried Alleaume
Kikolai Allers

D. Isaac

Roman Rocek
Robert Thompson
VYaldemar Svab
Ben Rayner

Dave Witcomb
Ciaran 0'Sullivan
Hicholas Broomhall
Neil Arnott

John Dunne

1995

PO1I ﬁ TS

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Place Gross Total

Number of Races Sailed = 7
Discards applied
Discarded Races are in Brackeils

-1

Cumclative Results

Sail Ko. 27708 30/08 28/08 28/08 29/03 29/08 30/08
IRL14378 3.00 (45.00) 5.70 17.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 1
GBR14099 5.60 16.00 {29.00) 13.00 5.70 8.00 16.00 2
GBR14385 D.00 {20.00) 19.00 14.00 3.00 15.00 17.60 3
GBR14277 13.00 (91.00) 13.00 8.00 10.00 18.00 10.00 4
GBR14470 (91.00) 13.00 3.00 31.00 15.60 10.¢0 3.00 5
. AUS14405 5.70 19.00 0.00 25.00. 8.00 (91.00) 19.06 6
-.- GBR144563 20.00 (61.00) 11.70 16.00 17.00 3.00 18.00 7
GBR14101 16.00 17.00 (91.00} 0.00 19.00 24.00 i3.c0 8
GBR14486 14.00 22.00 (23.00) 5.70 21.00 5.70 22.00 9
GBR14474 11.70 (37.00) 8.00 3.00 14.00 27.00 28.00 10
RSA14420 19.00  5.70 (25.00) 18,00 11.70 16,00 24.00 11
14313 15.00 0.08 30.00 22.00 (91.00) 14.00 20.00 12
(BR14483 17.00 (39.00) 16.00 15.00 20.60 13.00 26.00 13
GBR14294 25.00 15.00 14.00 (26.00) 16.00 21.00 21.00 I&
SUI14376 26.00 25.00 20.00 19.00 23.00 (32.00) 0.00 15
GBR142/9 27.00 11.70 18.00 20.00 26.00 15.00 {30.00) 16
GBR14484 23.00 3.00 {(49.00) 36.00 22.00 20.00 38.00 17
(GBR13795 21.00 {91.00) 24.00 38.00 31.00 23.00 5.70 18
GBR15448 31.00 14.00 22.00 23.00 32.00 22.00 (44.00) 19
GBR14410 {91.00) 27.00 26.00 11.70 18.00 40.00 39.00 20
FRA14372 18.00 (43.00) 36.6¢ 41.00 24.00 11.70 34.00 21
GBR14314 10,00 (51.00) 10.00 27.00 9i.00 17.00 11.70 22
14103 36.00 24.00 33.00 32,00 30.00 45.00 {46.00) 23
GBR14471 22.00 91.00 27.00 10.00 {91.00) 26.00 25.00 24
’_ CAN14418 33.00 10.00 17.00 21.00 {91.00) 91.00 33.00 25
SU114358 26.00 23.00 37.00 49.00 (91.00) 51.00 31.00 26
1RL14150 36.00 36.00 (58.00) 39.00 25.00 37.00 45.00 27
GBR14415 40.00 30.00 35.00 40.00 {91.00) 42,00 29.00 28
GBR14338 44.00 41.00 31i.00 28.00 (91.00) 36.00 37.00 29
RSA14383 38.00 21.00 42.00 33.00 (91.00) 25.00 61.00 30
14223 32.00 50.00 39.00 30.00 27.00 49.00 (57.00) 31
GBR14135 42.00 18.00 (57.00) 37.00 37.00 44.00 50.00 32
IRL14340 (91.00) 34.00 48.00 42.00 38.00 29.00 40.00 33
AUS14217 34.00 (91.00) 15.00 24.00 13.00 91.00 59.00 34
FRA13947 51.00 47.00 47.00 {67.00) 42.00 33.00 23.00 35
Su114472 29.00 28,00 91.00 {91.00) 29.00 41.00 27.00 36
RSALI43Z21 46.00 46.00 61.00 29.06 35.00 28.00 (79.00) 37
CZE14091 35.00 {91.00) 34.00 47.00 39.00 55.00 36.00 38
CAN13281 47.00 8.00 32.00 50.00 46.00 {91.00) 65.00 39
CZE14427 49.00 29.00 46.00 45.00 49.00 (60.00) 35.0¢ 490
6BR14446 (54.60} 35.00 43.00 46.00 43.00 50.00 41.00 41
GBR14432 48.00 42.00 62.00 34.00 36.00 (91.00) 43.00 42
IRL14120 43.00 54.00 59.00 52.00 28.00 31.00 (64.00} 43
GBR14134 {91.00) 38.00 44.00 56.00 34.00 39.00 66.00 44
GBR13204 (57.00) 48.00 41,00 51,00 51.00 52.00 42.00 45
IRL14367 37.00 62.00 50.00 58.00 47.00 34.00 (70.00) 46

Nett

Pts. Discards Pis.

113.40
128.70
119.40
192.00
'145.00
138.00
145.00
151.70
191.00
233,70
188.00
252.70
207.70
257.70
246.00
292.00
296.00
306.00
274.00
307.00
308.00
311.00
284.00
285.00
322.00
327.00
310,00
336.00
324.00
337.00
339.00
313.00
312,00
356.00
331.00
368.00
342.00
358.00

75.00 94.40
91.00 101.00
33.00 107.00
26.00 112.00
32.00 113.00
30.00 121.70
49.00 142.00
91.00 142.70
44.00 144.00
91.00 161.70
43.00 164.70
91.00 166.70
45.00 200.00
91.00 201.00
91.00 205.00
91.00 215.00
58.00 216.00
91.00 216.00
91.00 217.00
91.00 220.00
57.00 227.00
57.00 228.00
91.00 231.00
91.00 236.00
67.00 243.00
91.00 245.00
79.00 245.00
91.00 246.00
91.00 248.00
60.00 253.00
54,00 2568.00
91.00 265.00
£4.00 267.00
91.00 277.00
57.00 285.00
70.00 288.90



iranko Cassidy
Yichael Murphy
Michae] Gibbins

Anne-Katell Quentric

Eva Skorepova
G.J. Lawson

Stephanie Pilkington

Edward Ferris-
Robert Mayves
Tony Griffin
Requla Baumgartner
Jerame Allain
Catherine Egli
Mick Creighton
George Stedman
Guy Winder
Ciaran Hickey
Debbie Thomas
Kelvin Harper
tuca Manzi

frank Clarke
Louis Smyth
Peter Sklenar
Ruth Hiscox
Kieran Harkin
Andrew Lister
Patrick Kiersey
Martin Nolc
Conor Clarke
John Walsh

Kevin Hunan
Richard Fox
Ferqus Comvay
Stephen G'Reilly
Garrett 0'Carroll
Hugh Cunniam
Roger O'Gorman
Paul Hawkesworth

John Hudson
Michael Martin
Mark McGibbon
Jean-Luc Baradat
Tomas Cikrt

A.A. Becker
Bryan Jolly
Francis Rowan
Robert Bell
Roley Ferguson
Stefan Schaerer
Pascal Busnel
Thomas Egli
{lare 0'Carroll
Robert Levy
Richard Wagstaff
Owen Sinnott
Geoff Kitchen
Phyllis Harper
Alfredo Annese
Norbert Galligan
Deirdre Horneck
Pavel Winkler
Mark Bailey
Bernie Grogan
Regula tister
Esmond Keane

Jan Mystik
Daragh Clarke
Aengus 0'Sullivan
James Quinn
Edward Lowe
Brenda Corway
David 0'Reilly
Finbar O'Rafferty
Brian Q'Grady
John 0'Gorman
Raymond Donoghue

1R13300
IRL14434
NZL14475
F 13917
CZE14056
RSA14423
K 11397
IR1 12485
GBR14295
CANIA4TS
$1114495
FRA14450
CAN14467
IRL14292
CAN14465
GBR14483
IRL14044
CAN14507
GBR14501
ITAL4151
1RL14137
iRL14330
C7E14492
(GBR14061
13295
SUI14318
1RL14013
CZE14406
IRL12047
IRE14213
1RL13878
1R12677
13011
IRL12675
IR1}136
14060
K 13462
1R13265

45.00 63.00 54.00
56.00 (91.00) 56.00
28.00 61.00 67.00

57.00
53.00
65.00

41.00
33.00
45.00

35.00 (69.00) 47
38.00 68.00 48
43.00 (76.00) 49

50.00 {91.00) 51.00

(91.00)

{51.00}
61.00
60.00
91.00
62.00
58.00

61.00
55.00
48.00

31.00 53.00
53.00 55.00
44,00 (70.00) 69.00
59.00 60.00 63.00
57.00 28.00 44.00
51.00 (68.00} 60.00

40.00
91.00
52.00
57.00
43.00
91.00
62.00

26.00 69.00 (91.00) 91.00

46.00
91.00
47.00
54.00
48.00
30.00
56.00
91.00

67.00
8.00
77.00
52.00
(72.00)
{91.00)
58.00
15.00

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

53,00
91.00
55.00 52.00
41.00 (91.00)
36.00 91.00
52.00 66.00
(91.00) 32.00
(91.00) 55.00
(91.00) 91.00
64.00 63.00
63.00 91.00
(91.00) 91.00
(91.00) 49.00
{91.00) 6€5.00
(91.00) 91.00
(91.00) 67.00
59.00 (91.00)
(91.00) 66.00
(91.00) 58.00
(91.00) 64.00
(91.00) 56.00
(91.00) 70.00
91.00 (91.00)
(91.00) 69.00
(91.00) 71.00
{91.00) 91.00
91.00 91.00

76.00
40.00
21.00
73.00
91.00
72.00
64.00

(91.00)
66.00
38.00
65.00
79.00
77.00
78.00
74.00
75.00
63.00
80.00
91.00
81.00
71.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00

40.00 45.00 66.00 (91.00)
33.00 52.00 (51.00) 44.00

70.00
91.00
35.00
63.00
74.00
62.00

56.00
91.00
91.00
50.00
55.00
54.00
54.00 58.00
59.00 63.00
71.00 (91.00)
43.00 91.00
91.00 60.00
77.00 59.00
75.00 53.00
73.00 o64.00
72.00 91.00
76.00 6£1.00
64.00 51.00
78.00 91.00
91.00 91.00
91.00 91.00
91,00 91.00
91.00 91.00
91.00 91.00
91.00 91.00
91.00 91.00

THE NATIONAL YACHT CLUB WISHES TO
HE INEKEN

91.00 56.00 58
91.00 48.00 59
53.00 {82.00) 60
91.00 14.00 61
91.00 (91.00) 62
59.00 (83.00) 63
91.00 45.00 64
91.00 55.00 65
61.00 62.00 65
63.00 B4.00 67
57.00 54.00 68
91.00 53.00 69
91.00 51.00 70
62.00 71.00 71
58.00 60,00 72
64.00 80.00 73
91.00 47.00 74
91.00 78.00 75
91,00 81.00 76
91.00 74.00 77
91.00 63.00 78
91.00 85.00 79
91.00 75.00 80
91.00 86.00 81
91.00 87.00 82
91.00  73.00 83
91.00 (91.00) 84

THANK:

364.00
395.00
385.00
406.00
420.00
423.00
407.00
410.00
432.00
417.00
441.00
442,00
250.00
434.00
459.00
458.00
451.00
479.00
480.00
481.00
452,00
493.00
498.00
498.00
504,00
505.00
*517.00
525.00
532.00
539.00
569.00
574.00
: 600.00
§01.00
£10.00
613.00
619.00
§37.0¢

69.00 295.900
91.00 304.00
76.00 309.00
91.00 315.00
91.00 329.00
91.00 332,00
70.00 337.00
72.00 338.00
91.00 341.00
68.00 349.00
91.00 350.00
91.00 351.00
91.00 359.00
82.00 362.00
51.00 368.00
91.00 368.00
83.00 368.00
91.00 388.00
91.00 389.00
91.00 390.00
91.00 401.00
91.00 402.00
91.00 407.00
91.00 407.00
91.00 413.00
91.00 414.00
91.00 426.00
91.00 434.00
01.00 441.00
91.00 448.00
91.00 478.00
91.006 483.00
91.00 509.00
91.00 510.00
91.00 519.00
91.00 522.00
91.00 528.00
91.00 546.0C



